Valparaiso Local Media List

	Media
	Contact
	How to contact
	Deadlines for Placement

	The Torch
	Soren Niemenen, Advertising Manager

Josh Weinold, 

Editor in Chief

Stephanie Lehman, Campus News
	Torch.Advertising@valpo.edu 

(219) 464-5426

torch@valpo.edu
torch.news@valpo.edu 
	One week in advance

	WVUR 95.1 FM

The Source
	Eric Brooks,

General Manager
	Eric.Brooks@valpo.edu
Office: (219) 464-5383

thesource95.1 @valpo.edu

aim: theSource95

	One week in advance.

Station will create commercial for your event for free, and run it for 2 weeks. General Manager determines if news is “Live Read” or commercial worthy. “Live Reads” are read on air once an hour

	Post-Tribune
	Jerry Davich,

“Metro Columnist”

for local news

Rich Cains, Advertising Manager

Carole Carlson, Porter County Editor


	jdavich@post-trib.com (219) 648-3107

rcains@post-trib.com  (219) 648-3189

ccarlson@post-trib.com (219) 477-6011
	Newspapers: Standard—4 days in advance

No guarantee of placement

	Northwest Indiana Times
	John Scheibel,

Porter County Editor

Viola Reid,
Executive Assistant to Advertising Director 

	
jscheibel@nwitimes.com
219-548-4358

vreid@nwitimes.com
219-852-4338
FAX: 219-933-3325
	Four days in advance

	Chesterton Tribune
	Local Newspaper
	http://www.chestertontribune.com/about_the_tribune.htm
(219) 926-1131-advertising 

news@chestertontribune.com
	Four days in advance

	WAKE (1500-AM, Valparaiso)
	Covers Valpo basketball games
	http://www.wakeradio.com/contact.htm 


	

	WE-FM (95.9-FM, Michigan City)
	Covers Valpo basketball games
	http://www.ontheradio.net/radiostations/wefmfm.aspx 

219-879-8201


	


